RECEIVED JAN 16, 2018 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-180051
SUB 02/22/18

Tariff No. 27 2 Revised Page No. a7

Company Name/Permit Number:  Murrey's Disposal Co., Inc G-9
Registered Trade Name(s)

Item 255 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle
Compacted Material (Customer-owned container)
Rates stated per container, per pickup

Service Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A

Compaction Ratio 5:1 Size or Type of Container
Permanent Service 32 gal can 2 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard Yard Yard
Each Scheduled Pickup $ $ $255.86 (A) | $364.39 (A) |$ $
Special Pickups $ $ $261.91 (A) | $370.44 (A) [$ $
Temporary Service
Pickup Rate $ [$ | $261.91 (A) | $370.44 (A) [$ |$
Notel: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup,

unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved.
Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a
particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.

Flat monthly charges will be assessed as defined in Item 75.

Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)
An initial delivery charge of $39.42 will be assessed if customers request delivery of a compactor.

A flat monthly charge, per container, for permanent regularly scheduled customers may be made if computed as
described in Item 75.

If a company employee disconnects/reconnects a compactor a charge of $6.60 per haul will be assessed.
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